BECOME AN AE BRAND AMBASSADOR

If you are a fashion blogger, social media influencer, or simply, an **Anna Easton Collection** enthusiast, it's time to get noticed! Join our Ambassador Community and look forward to earning a commission when your readers and followers make a purchase from <u>www.annaeastoncollection.com</u>.

WHAT DOES AN AMBASSADOR DO?

Promote Anna Easton Collection by placing banners, links, and ads on your site. Every time one of your viewers comes from your site to ours and makes a purchase, you become eligible for commission.

WHY JOIN OUR PROGRAM?

-You can receive up to 10% commission.

-Be featured on our site.

ABOUT Anna Easton Collection?

Anna Easton Collection is a designer for woman who like to wear leather and lace, who are feminine, one of a kind with a bit of an edge. Woman who are confident and true to heart in anything they do. Who wear what they love, no excuses! Just being who they are to the core of their heart!

- Free shipping
- Easy no hassle returns
- 5 Star Customer Service